

Court No. - 30

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12468 of 2014

Petitioner :- Rakesh Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashish Jaiswal,Randhir Jain,Vageesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla,J.

List again showing the name of Sri A.K. Yadav also as counsel for the respondents.

Order Date :- 15.2.2018

Abhishek