

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12468 of 2014

Petitioner :- Rakesh Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashish Jaiswal,Randhir Jain,Vageesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

At the request of Sri Vageesh Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner list in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 14.12.2018

Pravin