

Court No. - 85

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12468 of 2014

Petitioner :- Rakesh Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashish Jaiswal, Jitendra Kumar
Mishra, Lok Nath Shukla, Randhir Jain, Vageesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

At the request made by learned counsel for petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 10.2.2020

V.S.Singh