



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 12468 of 2014

Rakesh Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashish Jaiswal, Jagdish Prasad
Tripathi, Jitendra Kumar Mishra, Lok
Nath Shukla, Randhir Jain, Urmila
Tripathi, Vageesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **29.05.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 29, 2026

VR